1-26

QP 1-26 - Lukida

eusi Aktivitate bis zude Februar-Pause :) mer freued eus!

Datum

10.01

16.01 -
18.01

20.01

31.01

07.02

Zeit

14:00 - 16:00

18:00 - 21:00

14:00 - 16:00

10:00 - 13:00

Stand: 15.02.26

Ort

Pfadiheim Schwandenhdlzli

Pfadiheim Schwandenhdlzli

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

Weiteres

Pio-Schnee-Weekend, Infos folgen!



